www.gztoppower.con TEL:020-61038836 EMAIL:sales@gztoppower.com 第 1 页 共 8 页
TPA 5V, 12V & 15V Series
1W Isolated Dual Output DC/DC Converters
DESCRIPTION
The TPA series of industrial temperature range DC/DC converters are the standard
building blocks for on-board distributed power systems. They are suited for providing
dual rail supplies，both SIP and DIP are available.
TPA 5V, 12V & 15V Series
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current at
Rated Load
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
Package
Style
V V mA mA % pF
TPA0505D 5 ±5 ±100 287 67 28
DIP
TPA0509D 5 ±9 ±54 267 76 31
TPA0512D 5 ±12 ±43 260 79 35
TPA0515D 5 ±15 ±33 255 78 38
TPA0505S 5 ±5 ±100 287 67 28
SIP
TPA0509S 5 ±9 ±54 267 76 31
TPA0512S 5 ±12 ±43 260 79 35
TPA0515S 5 ±15 ±33 255 78 38
TPA1205D 12 ±5 ±100 120 68 35
DIP
TPA1209D 12 ±9 ±54 114 74 45
TPA1212D 12 ±12 ±43 112 77 55
TPA1215D 12 ±15 ±33 112 75 56
TPA1205S 12 ±5 ±100 120 68 35
SIP
TPA1209S 12 ±9 ±54 114 74 45
TPA1212S 12 ±12 ±43 112 77 55
TPA1215S 12 ±15 ±33 112 75 56
TPA1505D 15 ±5 ±100 92 71 40
DIPTPA1512D 15 ±12 ±43 86 77 70
TPA1515D 15 ±15 ±33 85 80 83
TPA1505S 15 ±5 ±100 92 71 40
SIPTPA1512S 15 ±12 ±43 86 77 70
TPA1515S 15 ±15 ±33 85 80 83
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
5V input variants 4.5 5 5.5

1W Isolated Dual Output DC/DC Converters
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
Package
Style
V V mA % pF
TPA2405D 24 ±5 ±100 69 40
DIP
TPA2409D 24 ±9 ±56 78 90
TPA2412D 24 ±12 ±41 81 70
TPA2415D 24 ±15 ±32 81 95
TPA2405S 24 ±5 ±100 69 40
SIP
TPA2409S 24 ±9 ±54 78 86
TPA2412S 24 ±12 ±42 81 70
TPA2415S 24 ±15 ±34 80 96
TPA4805D 48 ±5 ±100 69 25
DIP
TPA4809D 48 ±9 ±56 80 40
TPA4812D 48 ±12 ±42 80 50